Jul 11 2012 10:42RM MITCHELL CONSTRUCTION MGY 859387015;7 page 2

CHANGE Attachment F - AlA form Gifder O
ORDER ARCHITECT O
CONTRACTOR O
AlA DOCUMENT G701 FELD o
OTHER |
PROJECT: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 01
DATE: 701072012
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.: 12-2012
TO CONTRACTOR: CONTRACT DATE: 5/22/2012
CONTRACT FOR; Exterior Renovations
Firehouse #6

The Contract s changed as follows:
Eliminate CMU, brick infill and tite instatlation on interior of CMU wall. Add tnstatiation of B x8” x 4" glass block.

Mot valtd untit signed by the Dwnar, Architect and Contractor.

The original {Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price} was $54,000
tet change by previously authorfzed Change orders T
The {Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price) prior to this Change order was 554 000
The (Cortract Sum) {Guaranteed maximum price) will be {increased) (decreased)

{unchanged; by this Change Crder in the smount of §2,100
The new {(Contract Sum) {Guaranteed maximum Price) including this Change order will be $56,100

The Contract Time will be {Increased} decreased)y (unchanged) by
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Qrder therefore s

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which
have been authorized by Construction Change Directive.

Fitzsimons Office of Architecture #itchell Construction Management LFUCG

ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR OWNER

112 W, Third 5t. 505 Russell Ave. 501 5. Limestone St.

Address Address Address

Lexington, KY 40508 Lexington, KY 40308

BY:

DATE pafe: 701002012 DATE

#la DOCUMENT G061 - CHANGE ORDER - 1987 EDITION - Alh REGETERED - COPYRIGHT 1987 - THE
AMPRICAN RETITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORY AVE., K. W., WASHIRGTON, D. C. 20008 5701-1987

AlA Form G701



